Islemciler

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

Uriin

8600G 4.3 GHZ 65W AM5 MPK

7900X 4.70GHZ 76MB AM5 TRAY

7900 3.70GHz 65W 76MB AM5 TRAY

8400F 4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 TRAY

8400F 4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 MPK

8500G 3.5 GHz 65W AM5 MPK

8700F 4.10GHZ 16MB AM5 TRAY

8400F 4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 BOX

PRO 8700G 4.2GHZ 65W AM5 TRAY

8700F 4.10GHZ 16MB AM5 BOX

Marka

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

10+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

231,00

378,00

429,45

156,45

156,45

208,95

208,95

229,95

334,95

362,25

usb
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